
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   College of Charleston 284  291       575  -1 
2  2   Kansas, Univ. of  293  291       584  +8 
4  3   Campbell  297  288       585  +9 
3  4   North Florida 294  295       589  +13 
5  5   Daytona State College 298  295       593  +17 
9  T6   Charlotte  303  300       603  +27 

13  T6   Wichita State  308  295       603  +27 
T6  8   Winthrop  299  305       604  +28 
10  9   UNCG 304  302       606  +30 
8  10   Jacksonville St. 302  306       608  +32 

14  11   Marshall  309  300       609  +33 
T6  T12   Troy 299  311       610  +34 
11  T12   Eastern Kentucky 306  304       610  +34 
15  14   Xavier  313  303       616  +40 
12  15   College of Charleston (B) 307  312       619  +43 
16  16   Charleston Southern 316  319       635  +59 
17  17   Elon  318  321       639  +63 
18  18   Western Carolina 326  323       649  +73 
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 College of Charleston -1 284 291 575

1 Clarissa von Stosch -5 68 71 139
T3 Victoria Huskey -1 72 71 143
T7 Anna Rottluff +1 71 74 145

T22 Jodee Tindal +5 74 75 149
T35 Olivia Hamilton +8 73 79 152

2 Kansas, Univ. of +8 293 291 584

T3 Sera Tadokoro -1 73 70 143
T5 Chomchana Phuchanbanchob E 72 72 144
T7 Ariadna Fonseca +1 71 74 145

T35 Yitsen Chou +8 77 75 152
T62 Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa +13 82 75 157

3 Campbell +9 297 288 585

2 Anna Nordfors -2 74 68 142
T7 Emily Hawkins +1 72 73 145

T26 Stacey White +6 76 74 150
T35 Isabell Ekstrom +8 79 73 152
T40 Anna Svanka +9 75 78 153

4 North Florida +13 294 295 589

T5 Lissette Davalos E 70 74 144
T16 Sydney Shrader +4 75 73 148
T16 Teresa Conroy +4 74 74 148
T35 Kaye (Seoyon) Kwon +8 75 77 152
T68 Mindy Herrick +15 85 74 159

5 Daytona State College +17 298 295 593

T12 Jessica Bailey +3 73 74 147
T12 Hollie Muse +3 73 74 147
T26 Julia Towne +6 79 71 150
T46 Casey Sommer +10 78 76 154
T46 Sadie Chlapowski +10 74 80 154

T6 Charlotte +27 303 300 603

T12 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen +3 73 74 147
T16 Jillian Farrell +4 73 75 148
T40 Ellinor Sudow +9 78 75 153
T56 Siarra Stout +12 79 77 156
T62 Ashley Fowler +13 81 76 157

T6 Wichita State +27 308 295 603

T10 Laine Evans +2 76 70 146
T26 Gavrilla Arya +6 76 74 150
T30 Michelle Ledermann +7 76 75 151
T56 Hana Mirnik +12 80 76 156
T76 Annika Chickering +18 80 82 162

8 Winthrop +28 299 305 604

T10 Julie Reinertsen +2 72 74 146
T12 Chelsea Dantonio +3 72 75 147
T40 Sarah Funderburg +9 78 75 153
T68 Morgan McClaugherty +15 77 82 159
T82 Sabrina Fonda +20 83 81 164

9 UNCG +30 304 302 606

T26 Keri Kenkel +6 78 72 150
T30 Hailey Joy +7 75 76 151
T30 Alexis Kershaw +7 75 76 151
T46 Tara Bettle +10 76 78 154
T76 Louisa Tichy +18 81 81 162

10 Jacksonville St. +32 302 306 608

T22 Paula Vega +5 75 74 149
T30 Claire Vermette +7 73 78 151
T46 Ana Perez Altuna +10 78 76 154
T56 Pia Ohlenbusch +12 76 80 156
T76 Chloe Borders +18 84 78 162

11 Marshall +33 309 300 609

T16 Shelby Brauckmuller +4 75 73 148
T35 Kerri Parks +8 73 79 152
T65 Stormy Randazzo +14 86 72 158
T65 Ylva Forslund +14 82 76 158

81 Jackie Schmidt +19 79 84 163

T12 Troy +34 299 311 610

T22 Sarah Harrison +5 73 76 149
T30 Nicole Lorup +7 73 78 151
T46 Bianca Lohbauer +10 76 78 154
T56 Anna Claire Little +12 77 79 156
T76 Lindsey Harrison +18 82 80 162

T12 Eastern Kentucky +34 306 304 610

T16 Amanda Lindahl +4 76 72 148
T53 Bailey Hubbard +11 77 78 155
T56 Mikayla Hauck +12 81 75 156
T65 Hannabeth Owens +14 79 79 158
T71 Elsa Moberly +16 74 86 160

14 Xavier +40 313 303 616

T22 Mikayla Smith +5 76 73 149
T40 Lyndsey Hunnell +9 80 73 153
T40 Mikayla Fitzpatrick +9 75 78 153
T73 Morgan Tinsley +17 82 79 161
T84 Ke'Asha Phillips +21 82 83 165

15 College of Charleston +43 307 312 619

T46 Anna Buchanan +10 77 77 154
T46 Isi Nilsson +10 77 77 154
T56 Savanah Goodman +12 77 79 156
T62 Chloe Currie +13 76 81 157
T82 Kirsty Brodie +20 85 79 164
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Teams with Players - Round 2

16 Charleston Southern +59 316 319 635

T16 Ellen Hume +4 72 76 148
T53 Andriel Aimua +11 74 81 155
T84 Natalie Nelson +21 85 80 165
T88 Kathryn Thorne +24 86 82 168
T88 Sarah Hameed +24 85 83 168

17 Elon +63 318 321 639

T40 Haley Bookholdt +9 74 79 153
T68 Adel Vadkerti +15 78 81 159
T73 Aurelia Hamm +17 83 78 161
T86 Audrey Kennett +22 83 83 166

91 Michaela Cox +32 89 87 176

18 Western Carolina +73 326 323 649

T71 Hazel Martin +16 80 80 160
T73 Amy Wooten +17 80 81 161
T76 Brianna Plummer +18 82 80 162
T86 Maya White +22 84 82 166

92 Cameron Wood +41 94 91 185
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T53 Yuki Nakayama (College of Charleston) 77 78 155

T88 Xuss Boira (Charleston Southern) 87 81 168

93 Sydney Merchant (Charleston Southern) 97 0 97
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Clarissa von Stosch  College of Charleston  68  71       139  -5   
T21 2   Anna Nordfors  Campbell  74  68       142  -2   
T5 T3   Victoria Huskey  College of Charleston  72  71       143  -1   
T11 T3   Sera Tadokoro  Kansas, Univ. of  73  70       143  -1   
T5 T5   Chomchana Phuchanbanchob  Kansas, Univ. of  72  72       144  E   
2 T5   Lissette Davalos  North Florida  70  74       144  E   

T3 T7   Anna Rottluff  College of Charleston  71  74       145  +1   
T5 T7   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  72  73       145  +1   
T3 T7   Ariadna Fonseca  Kansas, Univ. of  71  74       145  +1   
T36 T10   Laine Evans  Wichita State  76  70       146  +2   
T5 T10   Julie Reinertsen  Winthrop  72  74       146  +2   
T11 T12   Cecilie Finne-Ipsen  Charlotte  73  74       147  +3   
T11 T12   Jessica Bailey  Daytona State College  73  74       147  +3   
T5 T12   Chelsea Dantonio  Winthrop  72  75       147  +3   
T11 T12   Hollie Muse  Daytona State College  73  74       147  +3   
T11 T16   Jillian Farrell  Charlotte  73  75       148  +4   
T5 T16   Ellen Hume  Charleston Southern  72  76       148  +4   
T28 T16   Sydney Shrader  North Florida  75  73       148  +4   
T36 T16   Amanda Lindahl  Eastern Kentucky  76  72       148  +4   
T21 T16   Teresa Conroy  North Florida  74  74       148  +4   
T28 T16   Shelby Brauckmuller  Marshall  75  73       148  +4   
T21 T22   Jodee Tindal  College of Charleston  74  75       149  +5   
T11 T22   Sarah Harrison  Troy  73  76       149  +5   
T36 T22   Mikayla Smith  Xavier  76  73       149  +5   
T28 T22   Paula Vega  Jacksonville St.  75  74       149  +5   
T36 T26   Stacey White  Campbell  76  74       150  +6   
T36 T26   Gavrilla Arya  Wichita State  76  74       150  +6   
T60 T26   Julia Towne  Daytona State College  79  71       150  +6   
T54 T26   Keri Kenkel  UNCG  78  72       150  +6   
T36 T30   Michelle Ledermann  Wichita State  76  75       151  +7   
T11 T30   Nicole Lorup  Troy  73  78       151  +7   
T28 T30   Hailey Joy  UNCG  75  76       151  +7   
T28 T30   Alexis Kershaw  UNCG  75  76       151  +7   
T11 T30   Claire Vermette  Jacksonville St.  73  78       151  +7   
T60 T35   Isabell Ekstrom  Campbell  79  73       152  +8   
T11 T35   Olivia Hamilton  College of Charleston  73  79       152  +8   
T28 T35   Kaye (Seoyon) Kwon  North Florida  75  77       152  +8   
T46 T35   Yitsen Chou  Kansas, Univ. of  77  75       152  +8   
T11 T35   Kerri Parks  Marshall  73  79       152  +8   
T54 T40   Ellinor Sudow  Charlotte  78  75       153  +9   
T28 T40   Anna Svanka  Campbell  75  78       153  +9   
T21 T40   Haley Bookholdt  Elon  74  79       153  +9   
T54 T40   Sarah Funderburg  Winthrop  78  75       153  +9   
T65 T40   Lyndsey Hunnell  Xavier  80  73       153  +9   

T28 T40   Mikayla Fitzpatrick  Xavier  75  78       153  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T46   Anna Buchanan  College of Charleston (B)  77  77       154  +10   
T46 T46   Isi Nilsson  College of Charleston (B)  77  77       154  +10   
T36 T46   Bianca Lohbauer  Troy  76  78       154  +10   
T54 T46   Ana Perez Altuna  Jacksonville St.  78  76       154  +10   
T54 T46   Casey Sommer  Daytona State College  78  76       154  +10   
T36 T46   Tara Bettle  UNCG  76  78       154  +10   
T21 T46   Sadie Chlapowski  Daytona State College  74  80       154  +10   
T46 T53   Yuki Nakayama *  College of Charleston  77  78       155  +11   
T21 T53   Andriel Aimua  Charleston Southern  74  81       155  +11   
T46 T53   Bailey Hubbard  Eastern Kentucky  77  78       155  +11   
T60 T56   Siarra Stout  Charlotte  79  77       156  +12   
T46 T56   Savanah Goodman  College of Charleston (B)  77  79       156  +12   
T70 T56   Mikayla Hauck  Eastern Kentucky  81  75       156  +12   
T65 T56   Hana Mirnik  Wichita State  80  76       156  +12   
T46 T56   Anna Claire Little  Troy  77  79       156  +12   
T36 T56   Pia Ohlenbusch  Jacksonville St.  76  80       156  +12   
T70 T62   Ashley Fowler  Charlotte  81  76       157  +13   
T36 T62   Chloe Currie  College of Charleston (B)  76  81       157  +13   
T73 T62   Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa  Kansas, Univ. of  82  75       157  +13   
T60 T65   Hannabeth Owens  Eastern Kentucky  79  79       158  +14   
T88 T65   Stormy Randazzo  Marshall  86  72       158  +14   
T73 T65   Ylva Forslund  Marshall  82  76       158  +14   
T84 T68   Mindy Herrick  North Florida  85  74       159  +15   
T54 T68   Adel Vadkerti  Elon  78  81       159  +15   
T46 T68   Morgan McClaugherty  Winthrop  77  82       159  +15   
T65 T71   Hazel Martin  Western Carolina  80  80       160  +16   
T21 T71   Elsa Moberly  Eastern Kentucky  74  86       160  +16   
T65 T73   Amy Wooten  Western Carolina  80  81       161  +17   
T79 T73   Aurelia Hamm  Elon  83  78       161  +17   
T73 T73   Morgan Tinsley  Xavier  82  79       161  +17   
T73 T76   Brianna Plummer  Western Carolina  82  80       162  +18   
T65 T76   Annika Chickering  Wichita State  80  82       162  +18   
T73 T76   Lindsey Harrison  Troy  82  80       162  +18   
T70 T76   Louisa Tichy  UNCG  81  81       162  +18   
T82 T76   Chloe Borders  Jacksonville St.  84  78       162  +18   
T60 81   Jackie Schmidt  Marshall  79  84       163  +19   
T84 T82   Kirsty Brodie  College of Charleston (B)  85  79       164  +20   
T79 T82   Sabrina Fonda  Winthrop  83  81       164  +20   
T84 T84   Natalie Nelson  Charleston Southern  85  80       165  +21   
T73 T84   Ke'Asha Phillips  Xavier  82  83       165  +21   
T82 T86   Maya White  Western Carolina  84  82       166  +22   
T79 T86   Audrey Kennett  Elon  83  83       166  +22   

90 T88   Xuss Boira *  Charleston Southern  87  81       168  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T88 T88   Kathryn Thorne  Charleston Southern  86  82       168  +24   
T84 T88   Sarah Hameed  Charleston Southern  85  83       168  +24   
91 91   Michaela Cox  Elon  89  87       176  +32   
92 92   Cameron Wood  Western Carolina  94  91       185  +41   
93 -    Sydney Merchant *  Charleston Southern  97  W       -     -      
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